N 1500	0009403				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300276346063				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/27/1501002017 **70.00				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	<b>15</b>				
Office Use Only	FILED SEP 16 PH 3-27 Relative STATE Relative State Freedom				
	t a ]28/15				

## **COVER LETTER**

÷

ŧ,

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

'·• ,

Miami Shores Education Alliance, Inc. **SUBJECT:** 

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

**\$70.00** Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

San States State

Ω

Sip

ົດ

-0-

ယ

 $\geq$ 

ED

÷

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: \_\_\_\_\_ Sean C. Brady

Name (Printed or typed)
9333 NE 9th Place

Address

Miami Shores, FL 33138

City, State & Zip

954-483-7266

Daytime Telephone number

sbrady@bayontechgroup.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 3, 2015

SEAN C. BRADY 9333 NE 9TH PLACE MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138

## SUBJECT: MIAMI SHORES EDUCATION ALLIANCE, INC. Ref. Number: W15000058615

We have received your document for MIAMI SHORES EDUCATION ALLIANCE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable.Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 615A00018725

ū

SED 16

2

ယ

2

Ē

 $\bigcirc$ 

RECEIVED SEP 1 6 2015 •

* <b>.</b>	ARTICLES In compliance with	OF INCORP	
ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME Miami Shores Educat	ion Alliance, Inc.	
<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address:		FILEL) 15 SEP 16 PH 3.27 Mailing address, if different is:
9999	NE 2nd Ave Suite 209-J		CHETARY CE STATE
Miar	ni Shores, FL 33138		
The purpose for	or which the corporation is organized is:		of families, educators, students, village leaders, and es for our children. Helping newcomers navigate the
education opp	ortunities available.		
_			
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> <u>ARTICLE V</u> Name and Titl	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO 8/3 e: Meghan Grimbert, E RESIDE	<u>ORS</u>	
Address	253 NE 92nd st	_ Address:	550 NE 71 ST MIAMI FL 33138
	Miami Shores, FL 33138		MIAMI, FL 33138
Name and Titl	Bradley Liff, Secretary e:	- Name and Title	Scan Brady, Treasurer
Address	1240 NE 93 ST	_ Address:	9333 NE 9th Place
	Miami Shores, FL 33138		Miami Shores, FL 33138
	<i>a</i> /	-	<u>\$</u> <u>/</u>
Name and Titl	e: Matt Schulze, Matt Schulze, DIRECTO	Name and Title	Melida Matos, DIRELTOR
Address	550 NE 71 ST.	_ Address:	9819 NE 4 AVENUE RD
	MIAMI, FL 33138	-	Miami Shores, FL 33138

Name and Title	Michelle Saporiti Perez, Santa Santa	Name and Title:	Wesley N	Maas,	DIRE	I TON	27	
Address	230 NE 104 ST	Address:	114 K	ノミ	108	ST		
	Miami Shores, FL 33138		MIAMI	Śн	ones	, FL		
			3313					
Name and Title	Jacqueline Carmona,	8/9 Name and Title						
Address	9020 NE 8th Ave Apt 2B	Address:						
	Miami Shores, FL 33138							
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The name and	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) of the regi	stered agent i	is:				
Name:	Sean Brady		U					
Address:	9333 NE 9th Place							
	Miami Shores, FL 33138				:	20 <b>0</b>		
					i i	P 6		
ARTICLE VII The name and :	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:						LED	
Name:	Sean Brady				-UAE	ω <sub>μ</sub>	Ú	
Address:	9333 NE 9th Place				میں ہو میں اور	27		ye.
	Miami Shores, FL 33138	3						
Effective date,	<i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific an .)	d cannot be mo	`	ONAL) business	days prio	r or 90 busi	ness da	ys

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Required Senature of Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 9/14/2015

Date

Date

 $C^{n}$ 

Required Signature of Incorporator